  Page 1
U5600
Wireless Pressure Transducer
SPECIFICATIONS
 Enhanced Pressure Accuracy
 Digital 24-bit ADC Output, I2C Protocol
 Wireless Bluetooth® 4.0 Connection
 CE Compliant with Variety of Pressure Ports

Wireless Pressure Transducer
   Page 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
U56 00 - 0 0 00 0 5 - 100P G
Model 00 - 0 Snubber 00 Label
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
U56
00
-
0
0 = No Selection
1 = With Snubber
00
0 = Adhesive Label
1 = Laser Marking
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
3 = G3/8 JIS B2351
4 = 7/16-20UNF Male SAE
J1926-2 Straight Thread O-Ring
BUNA-N 90SH-904
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27NPT
B = G1/4 JIS B2351
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP Female
P = 7/16-20UNF Female SAE
J513 Straight Thread with Integral
Valve Depressor
Q = M10 x 1.0 mm ISO 6149-2
N = 7/16-20UNF FEMALE SAE
J513 Straight Thread
S = M12 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
U = G1/4 DIN 3852 Form E
Gasket DIN3869-14 NBR
W = M20 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
G = M14 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
-
005P
015P
030P
050P
100P
200P
300P
500P
01KP
03KP
05KP
07KP
10KP
.35B
001B
002B
3.5B
007B
010B
020B
035B
070B
200B
350B
500B
700B
G = Gage
S = Sealed
A = Absolute
C = Compound